
 

 
 

Agenda Item 5(c) 
January 17/23 EOC Meeting 

 

Planned Timing of and Approach to 
CAFII Western Canada Insurance Regulators and Policy-Makers Visits Tour in Spring 2023; and 

CAFII Atlantic Canada Insurance Regulators and Policy-Makers Visits Tour in Fall 2023 
 
 
Western Canada Tour: Spring 2023 
 
British Columbia and Alberta 

 Wednesday, May 24/23; 

 Thursday, May 25/23; and 

 morning of Friday, May 26/23 (if needed) 

Saskatchewan and Manitoba 

 Wednesday, May 31/23; 

 Thursday, June 1/23; and 

 morning of Friday, June 2/23 (if needed) 

 

Atlantic Canada Tour: Fall 2023 
 
New Brunswick and Prince Edward Island 

 Thursday, September 21/23; and 

 Friday, September 22/23 

Nova Scotia and Newfoundland and Labrador 

 Wednesday, September 27/23; and 

 Thursday, Thursday, September 28/23 


